Datenblatt

Profipress-Muffe
mit SC-Contur

- Pressanschlisse
Ausstattung
Dichtelemente EPDM
Modell 2415

Artikel 292 720

Eigenschaften

VdS-Zulassung
RohrauBendurchmesser
Z-MaB

Lange

Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

54c5d10adadba477ab9a1ed30d6363f526618650

VdS

269 g
828,8 cm?®

Kupfer

54
4 mm

84 mm

1/1



